
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

105

11

02

24

370

18

111

58

9

721

76

944

80

98

48

8

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

2

1

2

3

2

3

4

1

2

1

5

Name

Harry McPherson

Cody Ellsworth

Kevin Wheeler

Ronnie Randall

Dennis D'Angelo

Edie Arrowsmith

Robert Hurley

James Cullen

Dan McChesney

Richard Naze

George Braithwaite

Bill Barton

Darrell Fancher

Jay Iliohan

Ed Magner

Jerry Peters

Class

8X

8A/P

8B/P

8B/P

8B/P

8A/P

8C/P

8X

8A/P

8C/P

8C/P

8B/P

8B/S

8B/S

8R/S

8B/P

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

7

2

Best Tm

2:18.518

2:21.147

2:20.348

2:21.373

2:21.456

2:20.634

2:20.772

2:25.357

2:23.827

2:26.401

2:29.115

2:30.123

2:33.349

2:30.848

2:20.466

2:31.245

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Yr

95

72

72

65

67

70

66

72

70

71

70

86

69

66

94

65

Make

Mustang

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Oldsmobile

Porsche

Model

Cobra R

911ST

914/6

911

911

914/6

911

914/6

911

911ST

914

944

510

GTA

Achieva

911

Hometown

Statesville NC

Jupiter FL

Ft Lauderdale FL

Eads TN

Duck Key FL

Scottsdale AZ

Honeoye Falls NY

Burlingame CA

Rockville MD

Muncie IN

Vista CA

Columbus OH

St. Johns FL

Angola NY

Portage MI

Braselton GA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Wet Track

"X" Class cars not eligible for podium, points nor trophies

#48 = Stop & Go for gaining 2 positions while off track
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowden

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

25.264

Avg. Speed

86.213

Best Lap Tm

2:18.518

Best Spd

88.364

Best Lap by

105 - Harry McPherson

SVRA Watkins Glen Historic 200

Group  8

Race-Cars.com Sprint Race

Race started at 10:01:28

Watkins Glen International  3.400 Miles

6/12/2011 10:00 AM


